
PRODUCT OVERVIEW -
Product Description IPX Fiber with Power 2-OM3 + 18/2 Plenum Rated

Product Overview The IPX Fiber Optic cable offers OM3 fibers and 2 Conductor 18AWG for power.  The cable provides plug and play for the 
IPBaseT IPX System.

Package Qty. 1

PRODUCT FEATURES -
Features The IPX Cables are pre-terminated on each end.  One end provides a pulling eye for easy pull.

SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS -
Technical Information One End of the Dual LC Connectors have a Pulling Eye Assembled for Easy Pull.

Transmission Performance 10G Up to 1000ft or IPX Series Products

Connectors OM3 (4) LC Connectors

Performance 10G AV 4K Distribution

Physical Characteristics .245” OD

Electrical/Optical Characteristics OM3 Optical Fiber

Environmental Characteristics OFNP - Plenum

Product Overview

Product Features

Overall Electrical & Optical Characteristics

Detailed Specification & Technical Data

FI-GIG-GIDY-xx

Audio and Control
iPBaseT OM3+18/2 Power Assembly 

Part Numbers -
FI-GIG-GIDY-150 150 FT

FI-GIG-GIDY-230 230 FT

FI-GIG-GIDY-330 330 FT

FI-GIG-GIDY-500 500 FT

FI-GIG-GIDY-750 750 FT

FI-GIG-GIDY-1000 985 FT

Parts and Lengths
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IPX SERIES PRODUCTS -

Related Products

Detailed Specification & Technical Data

FI-GIG-GIDY-xx

Audio and Control
iPBaseT OM3+18/2 Power Assembly 
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